

**Bids Results**  
**From 06/13/2023 To 06/13/2023**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 RR2                      22063245      1634 E MONROE ST      (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3)      Steven / Jazmine

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
APEX AZ CONTRACTING LLC	\$139,757.00				Apparent low bidder
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				Selected to bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$148,165.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$151,050.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$0.00				Selected to bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$0.00				Selected to bid



**Bids Results**  
**From 06/13/2023 To 06/13/2023**

<b><u>Program</u></b>	<b><u>Case #</u></b>	<b><u>Address</u></b>	<b><u>Trade</u></b>	<b><u>R. S. / L.P.</u></b>
LP2	22063759	5230 S 2ND ST	Lead Based Paint Abatement	Jeremy / Sylvia

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$8,790.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$6,800.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$5,300.00				Apparent low bidder

**Bids Results**  
**From 06/13/2023 To 06/13/2023**

<b><u>Program</u></b>	<b><u>Case #</u></b>	<b><u>Address</u></b>	<b><u>Trade</u></b>	<b><u>R. S. / L.P.</u></b>
LP2	22063843	822 E DARREL RD	Lead Based Paint Abatement	Jeremy / Sylvia

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
RECON RESTORATION	\$8,350.00				Apparent low bidder
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$10,250.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$14,055.00				Unsuccessful bid